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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

STAGE RESULTS

LEADERS SPONSORED BY

HONORS

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

Stage Winner 134 Emily WATTS KOS

Best Team - TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO BEX

General Classification 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX

Points Classification 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX

Wearer: 2 Georgia BAKER BEX

Mountain Classification 131 Georgie HOWE KOS

Young Rider Classification 134 Emily WATTS KOS

Team General Classification - TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO BEX

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Distance: 85.4 km Time limit (12%): 2h29'25''

Average speed: 38.40 km/h Organizer: Events South Australia

RESULTS

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

1. 134 Emily WATTS* KOS AUS -10 2h13'25''

2. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS -12 ''

3. 11 Nicole FRAIN RXS AUS -4 ''

4. 114 Matilda RAYNOLDS ITM AUS ''

5. 2 Georgia BAKER BEX AUS -4 ''

6. 44 Gina RICARDO SUS AUS ''

7. 36 Maeve PLOUFFE ACA AUS ''

8. 21 Grace BROWN AUS AUS ''

9. 13 Matilda FIELD RXS AUS ''

10. 81 Ruth CORSET VAU AUS ''

11. 32 Anya LOUW* ACA AUS ''

12. 42 Georgia WHITEHOUSE SUS AUS ''

13. 66 Sophie MALOWIECKI GRT AUS ''

14. 155 Amelia WATKINSON IND AUS ''

15. 133 Katie BANERJEE KOS AUS ''

16. 34 Danielle DE FRANCESCO ACA AUS ''

17. 111 Carlee TAYLOR ITM AUS ''

18. 14 Justine BARROW RXS AUS ''

19. 143 Samara SHEPPARD WPC NZL ''

20. 12 Peta MULLENS RXS AUS ''

21. 131 Georgie HOWE KOS AUS ''

22. 17 Courtney SHERWELL RXS AUS ''

23. 3 Alexandra MANLY BEX AUS ''

24. 92 Mia HAYDEN* WRP AUS ''

25. 5 Amber PATE BEX AUS +17''

26. 24 Isabelle CARRES* AUS AUS +29''

27. 31 Alisha WELLS* ACA AUS ''

28. 146 Megan ARMITAGE WPC IRL ''

29. 72 Belinda BAILEY* SFS AUS ''

30. 106 Ella SIMPSON* BRT AUS ''

31. 82 Nicole WILSON VAU AUS ''

32. 137 Sophie MARR* KOS AUS ''

33. 71 Sharni MORLEY* SFS AUS ''

34. 45 Jessica PRATT SUS AUS ''

35. 23 Alyssa POLITES* AUS AUS ''

36. 105 Elizabeth YOUNG BRT AUS ''

37. 94 Jessa FRANCIS WRP AUS ''

38. 73 Rose VASSEL SFS AUS ''

39. 54 Emma PRATT CDF AUS ''

40. 61 Emma VIOTTO GRT AUS ''

41. 135 Lisa JACOB KOS AUS ''

42. 115 Chelsea HOLMES* ITM AUS ''

43. 63 Maddison TAYLOR GRT AUS ''

44. 65 Lauren THOMAS* GRT AUS ''

45. 55 Hannah SEELIGER* CDF AUS ''

46. 46 Jennifer DARMODY SUS AUS ''

47. 84 Darcie RICHARDS* VAU AUS ''

48. 41 Josie TALBOT SUS AUS -1 ''

49. 52 Lucie FITYUS* CDF AUS ''

50. 153 Phillipa ASH IND AUS +57''

51. 83 Bree PLAYEL* VAU AUS ''

52. 141 Loretta HANSON WPC AUS ''

53. 74 Kathryn MCINERNEY SFS AUS ''

54. 37 Rachel WALES ACA AUS ''

55. 64 Claire BATTLE GRT AUS +1'00''

56. 67 Hayley JONES GRT AUS -1 ''

57. 132 Shannon MCCURLEY KOS IRL +1'28''

58. 43 Imogen ALTON SUS AUS ''

59. 152 Rachel HORE IND AUS ''

60. 142 Kerry JONKER WPC RSA ''

61. 95 Laura CHANCELLOR* WRP AUS ''

62. 154 Nicole OH IND AUS ''

63. 145 Brittany PETERSEN WPC AUS ''

64. 35 Holly LUBCKE* ACA AUS ''

65. 113 Ella BLOOR ITM AUS ''

66. 15 Nicola MACDONALD RXS AUS +1'39''

67. 22 Haylee FULLER* AUS AUS +4'33''

68. 26 Sophie EDWARDS* AUS AUS ''

69. 112 Elizabeth NUSPAN* ITM AUS ''

70. 1 Amanda SPRATT BEX AUS ''

71. 56 Mackenzie COUPLAND* CDF AUS +10'53''

72. 101 Alana FORSTER BRT AUS ''

73. 25 Lucinda STEWART* AUS AUS ''

74. 96 Julia ATKINS WRP AUS ''

75. 122 Alli ANDERSON* SAS AUS ''

76. 53 Nicole MITSIGEORGIS CDF AUS +14'53''

77. 116 Eloise SANDOW* ITM AUS ''

78. 103 Celia COWAN* BRT AUS ''

79. 123 Dharlia HAINES* SAS AUS ''

80. 104 Holly CHANCE BRT AUS ''

81. 33 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE* ACA AUS ''

OTL 51 Kelly FETTES CDF AUS

OTL 85 Caitlin CORSET* VAU AUS

OTL 102 Kayla MCSPORRAN BRT AUS

DNF 16 Saffron BUTTON RXS AUS

DNF 27 Lauren PERRY AUS AUS

DNF 62 Jordyn HASSETT GRT AUS

DNF 86 Kate BONNER VAU AUS

DNF 91 Cassandra DODD WRP AUS

DNF 93 Shaylee JOHNSTON WRP AUS

DNF 121 Katarina CHUNG-ORR* SAS AUS

DNF 124 Megan MARKER* SAS AUS

DNF 125 Summer NORDMEYER* SAS AUS

DNF 144 Rachel NEYLAN WPC AUS

DNF 151 Jacqui SLACK IND GBR

DNS 87 Victoria BARRY VAU AUS

Did not start: 1

Out of time limit: 3

Disqualified: 0

Did not finish: 11

Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. B/P Gap Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. B/P Gap

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Stage Winner: Emily WATTS (KOS)

PHOTO FINISH

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Total distance: 85.4 km

Average speed: 38.40 km/h

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

1. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS 2h13'13''

2. 134 Emily WATTS* KOS AUS +2''

3. 11 Nicole FRAIN RXS AUS +8''

4. 2 Georgia BAKER BEX AUS ''

5. 114 Matilda RAYNOLDS ITM AUS +12''

6. 44 Gina RICARDO SUS AUS ''

7. 36 Maeve PLOUFFE ACA AUS ''

8. 21 Grace BROWN AUS AUS ''

9. 13 Matilda FIELD RXS AUS ''

10. 81 Ruth CORSET VAU AUS ''

11. 32 Anya LOUW* ACA AUS ''

12. 42 Georgia WHITEHOUSE SUS AUS ''

13. 66 Sophie MALOWIECKI GRT AUS ''

14. 155 Amelia WATKINSON IND AUS ''

15. 133 Katie BANERJEE KOS AUS ''

16. 34 Danielle DE FRANCESCO ACA AUS ''

17. 111 Carlee TAYLOR ITM AUS ''

18. 14 Justine BARROW RXS AUS ''

19. 143 Samara SHEPPARD WPC NZL ''

20. 12 Peta MULLENS RXS AUS ''

21. 131 Georgie HOWE KOS AUS ''

22. 17 Courtney SHERWELL RXS AUS ''

23. 3 Alexandra MANLY BEX AUS ''

24. 92 Mia HAYDEN* WRP AUS ''

25. 5 Amber PATE BEX AUS +29''

26. 41 Josie TALBOT SUS AUS +40''

27. 24 Isabelle CARRES* AUS AUS +41''

28. 31 Alisha WELLS* ACA AUS ''

29. 146 Megan ARMITAGE WPC IRL ''

30. 72 Belinda BAILEY* SFS AUS ''

31. 106 Ella SIMPSON* BRT AUS ''

32. 82 Nicole WILSON VAU AUS ''

33. 137 Sophie MARR* KOS AUS ''

34. 71 Sharni MORLEY* SFS AUS ''

35. 45 Jessica PRATT SUS AUS ''

36. 23 Alyssa POLITES* AUS AUS ''

37. 105 Elizabeth YOUNG BRT AUS ''

38. 94 Jessa FRANCIS WRP AUS ''

39. 73 Rose VASSEL SFS AUS ''

40. 54 Emma PRATT CDF AUS ''

41. 61 Emma VIOTTO GRT AUS ''

42. 135 Lisa JACOB KOS AUS ''

43. 115 Chelsea HOLMES* ITM AUS ''

44. 63 Maddison TAYLOR GRT AUS ''

45. 65 Lauren THOMAS* GRT AUS ''

46. 55 Hannah SEELIGER* CDF AUS ''

47. 46 Jennifer DARMODY SUS AUS ''

48. 84 Darcie RICHARDS* VAU AUS ''

49. 52 Lucie FITYUS* CDF AUS ''

50. 153 Phillipa ASH IND AUS +1'09''

51. 83 Bree PLAYEL* VAU AUS ''

52. 141 Loretta HANSON WPC AUS ''

53. 74 Kathryn MCINERNEY SFS AUS ''

54. 37 Rachel WALES ACA AUS ''

55. 67 Hayley JONES GRT AUS +1'11''

56. 64 Claire BATTLE GRT AUS +1'12''

57. 132 Shannon MCCURLEY KOS IRL +1'40''

58. 43 Imogen ALTON SUS AUS ''

59. 152 Rachel HORE IND AUS ''

60. 142 Kerry JONKER WPC RSA ''

61. 95 Laura CHANCELLOR* WRP AUS ''

62. 154 Nicole OH IND AUS ''

63. 145 Brittany PETERSEN WPC AUS ''

64. 35 Holly LUBCKE* ACA AUS ''

65. 113 Ella BLOOR ITM AUS ''

66. 15 Nicola MACDONALD RXS AUS +1'51''

67. 22 Haylee FULLER* AUS AUS +4'45''

68. 26 Sophie EDWARDS* AUS AUS ''

69. 112 Elizabeth NUSPAN* ITM AUS ''

70. 1 Amanda SPRATT BEX AUS ''

71. 56 Mackenzie COUPLAND* CDF AUS +11'05''

72. 101 Alana FORSTER BRT AUS ''

73. 25 Lucinda STEWART* AUS AUS ''

74. 96 Julia ATKINS WRP AUS ''

75. 122 Alli ANDERSON* SAS AUS ''

76. 53 Nicole MITSIGEORGIS CDF AUS +15'05''

77. 116 Eloise SANDOW* ITM AUS ''

78. 103 Celia COWAN* BRT AUS ''

79. 123 Dharlia HAINES* SAS AUS ''

80. 104 Holly CHANCE BRT AUS ''

81. 33 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE* ACA AUS ''

Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Gap Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Gap

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Williamstown - 32.3 km Overall Points Classification after Stage 1

Williamstown - 59.9 km

Williamstown - Finish line

ZIPTRAK® POINTS CLASSIFICATION

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

1. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS 3 pt 1. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS 8 pt

2. 2 Georgia BAKER BEX AUS 2 pt 2. 2 Georgia BAKER BEX AUS 4 pt

3. 67 Hayley JONES GRT AUS 1 pt 3. 134 Emily WATTS KOS AUS 3 pt

4. 11 Nicole FRAIN RXS AUS 1 pt

5. 41 Josie TALBOT SUS AUS 1 pt

6. 67 Hayley JONES GRT AUS 1 pt

1. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS 3 pt

2. 2 Georgia BAKER BEX AUS 2 pt

3. 41 Josie TALBOT SUS AUS 1 pt

1. 134 Emily WATTS KOS AUS 3 pt

2. 4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON BEX AUS 2 pt

3. 11 Nicole FRAIN RXS AUS 1 pt

Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Pts Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Pts

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd



tourdownunder.com.au#TDUFestival

RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Whispering Wall - 80.4 km (Cat. 3) Overall Mountain Classification after Stage 1

SHIMANO QUEEN OF THE MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION
23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

1. 131 Georgie HOWE KOS AUS 5 pt 1. 131 Georgie HOWE KOS AUS 5 pt

2. 14 Justine BARROW RXS AUS 3 pt 2. 14 Justine BARROW RXS AUS 3 pt

3. 81 Ruth CORSET VAU AUS 2 pt 3. 81 Ruth CORSET VAU AUS 2 pt

Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Pts Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Pts

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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RESULTS
WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1
FOCUS YOUNG RIDER CLASSIFICATION

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

Young Rider Classification Stage 1 Overall Young Rider Classification after Stage 1

1. 134 Emily WATTS KOS AUS -10 2h13'25'' 1. 134 Emily WATTS KOS AUS 2h13'15''

2. 32 Anya LOUW ACA AUS +0'' 2. 32 Anya LOUW ACA AUS +10''

3. 92 Mia HAYDEN WRP AUS +0'' 3. 92 Mia HAYDEN WRP AUS +10''

4. 24 Isabelle CARRES AUS AUS +29'' 4. 24 Isabelle CARRES AUS AUS +39''

5. 31 Alisha WELLS ACA AUS +29'' 5. 31 Alisha WELLS ACA AUS +39''

6. 72 Belinda BAILEY SFS AUS +29'' 6. 72 Belinda BAILEY SFS AUS +39''

7. 106 Ella SIMPSON BRT AUS +29'' 7. 106 Ella SIMPSON BRT AUS +39''

8. 137 Sophie MARR KOS AUS +29'' 8. 137 Sophie MARR KOS AUS +39''

9. 71 Sharni MORLEY SFS AUS +29'' 9. 71 Sharni MORLEY SFS AUS +39''

10. 23 Alyssa POLITES AUS AUS +29'' 10. 23 Alyssa POLITES AUS AUS +39''

11. 115 Chelsea HOLMES ITM AUS +29'' 11. 115 Chelsea HOLMES ITM AUS +39''

12. 65 Lauren THOMAS GRT AUS +29'' 12. 65 Lauren THOMAS GRT AUS +39''

13. 55 Hannah SEELIGER CDF AUS +29'' 13. 55 Hannah SEELIGER CDF AUS +39''

14. 84 Darcie RICHARDS VAU AUS +29'' 14. 84 Darcie RICHARDS VAU AUS +39''

15. 52 Lucie FITYUS CDF AUS +29'' 15. 52 Lucie FITYUS CDF AUS +39''

16. 83 Bree PLAYEL VAU AUS +57'' 16. 83 Bree PLAYEL VAU AUS +1'07''

17. 95 Laura CHANCELLOR WRP AUS +1'28'' 17. 95 Laura CHANCELLOR WRP AUS +1'38''

18. 35 Holly LUBCKE ACA AUS +1'28'' 18. 35 Holly LUBCKE ACA AUS +1'38''

19. 22 Haylee FULLER AUS AUS +4'33'' 19. 22 Haylee FULLER AUS AUS +4'43''

20. 26 Sophie EDWARDS AUS AUS +4'33'' 20. 26 Sophie EDWARDS AUS AUS +4'43''

21. 112 Elizabeth NUSPAN ITM AUS +4'33'' 21. 112 Elizabeth NUSPAN ITM AUS +4'43''

22. 56 Mackenzie COUPLAND CDF AUS +10'53'' 22. 56 Mackenzie COUPLAND CDF AUS +11'03''

23. 25 Lucinda STEWART AUS AUS +10'53'' 23. 25 Lucinda STEWART AUS AUS +11'03''

24. 122 Alli ANDERSON SAS AUS +10'53'' 24. 122 Alli ANDERSON SAS AUS +11'03''

25. 116 Eloise SANDOW ITM AUS +14'53'' 25. 116 Eloise SANDOW ITM AUS +15'03''

26. 103 Celia COWAN BRT AUS +14'53'' 26. 103 Celia COWAN BRT AUS +15'03''

27. 123 Dharlia HAINES SAS AUS +14'53'' 27. 123 Dharlia HAINES SAS AUS +15'03''

28. 33 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE ACA AUS +14'53'' 28. 33 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE ACA AUS +15'03''

Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. B Gap Rk. Bib Name Team Nat. Gap

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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Team Results Stage 1 Overall Team Classification after Stage 1

TEAM RESULTS

23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

1. BEX TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO 6h40'15'' - 1. BEX TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO 6h40'15'' -

2. RXS ROXSOLT LIV SRAM 6h40'15'' +0'' 2. RXS ROXSOLT LIV SRAM 6h40'15'' +0''

3. ACA ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST 6h40'15'' +0'' 3. ACA ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST 6h40'15'' +0''

4. KOS KNIGHTS OF SUBURBIA RACING 6h40'15'' +0'' 4. KOS KNIGHTS OF SUBURBIA RACING 6h40'15'' +0''

5. SUS SYDNEY UNI STAMINADE WOMEN'S CYCLING 6h40'44'' +29'' 5. SUS SYDNEY UNI STAMINADE WOMEN'S CYCLING 6h40'44'' +29''

6. ITM INFORM TMX MAKE 6h40'44'' +29'' 6. ITM INFORM TMX MAKE 6h40'44'' +29''

7. AUS TEAM GARMIN AUSTRALIA 6h41'13'' +58'' 7. AUS TEAM GARMIN AUSTRALIA 6h41'13'' +58''

8. VAU VA PRO RACING 6h41'13'' +58'' 8. VAU VA PRO RACING 6h41'13'' +58''

9. GRT GIANT RACING TEAM 6h41'13'' +58'' 9. GRT GIANT RACING TEAM 6h41'13'' +58''

10. WPC TEAM WESTPAC 6h41'41'' +1'26'' 10. WPC TEAM WESTPAC 6h41'41'' +1'26''

11. SFS STEPFWD SOOMOM 6h41'42'' +1'27'' 11. SFS STEPFWD SOOMOM 6h41'42'' +1'27''

12. CDF CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION 6h41'42'' +1'27'' 12. CDF CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION 6h41'42'' +1'27''

13. WRP WOMEN'S RACING PROJECT 6h42'12'' +1'57'' 13. WRP WOMEN'S RACING PROJECT 6h42'12'' +1'57''

14. BRT BUTTERFIELDS RACING TEAM 6h52'06'' +11'51'' 14. BRT BUTTERFIELDS RACING TEAM 6h52'06'' +11'51''

Rk. Team Time Gap Rk. Team Time Gap

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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WOMEN’S
ZIPTRAK® STAGE 1

Decisions of the commissaires panel

COMMUNIQUÉ
23/01/2022 | Tanunda - Williamstown

Riders number 12 Peta MULLENS (ROXSOLT LIV SRAM) and number 15 Nicola MACDONALD (ROXSOLT LIV SRAM): as per AusCycling

technical regulations annex 4, ID number invisible. First offense, $50 fine.

Rider number 14 Justine BARROW (ROXSOLT LIV SRAM), and number 144 Rachel NEYLAN (TEAM WESTPAC): as per AusCycling

technical regulations annex 4, folding or cutting a race number. First offense, $50 fine.

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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START LIST
WOMEN’S
WESTPAC STAGE 2
START LIST

24/01/2022 | McLaren Vale - Echunga

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO BEX

1 Amanda SPRATT 70. at 4'45''

2 Georgia BAKER 4. at 8''

3 Alexandra MANLY 23. at 12''

4 Ruby ROSEMAN-GANNON

5 Amber PATE 25. at 29''

ROXSOLT LIV SRAM RXS

11 Nicole FRAIN 3. at 8''

12 Peta MULLENS 20. at 12''

13 Matilda FIELD 9. at 12''

14 Justine BARROW 18. at 12''

15 Nicola MACDONALD 66. at 1'51''

16 Saffron BUTTON

17 Courtney SHERWELL 22. at 12''

TEAM GARMIN AUSTRALIA AUS

21 Grace BROWN 8. at 12''

22 Haylee FULLER* 67. at 4'45''

23 Alyssa POLITES* 36. at 41''

24 Isabelle CARRES* 27. at 41''

25 Lucinda STEWART* 73. at 11'05''

26 Sophie EDWARDS* 68. at 4'45''

27 Lauren PERRY

ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST ACA

31 Alisha WELLS* 28. at 41''

32 Anya LOUW* 11. at 12''

33 Alexandra MARTIN-WALLACE* 81. at 15'05''

34 Danielle DE FRANCESCO 16. at 12''

35 Holly LUBCKE* 64. at 1'40''

36 Maeve PLOUFFE 7. at 12''

37 Rachel WALES 54. at 1'09''

SYDNEY UNI STAMINADE WOMEN'S SUS

41 Josie TALBOT 26. at 40''

42 Georgia WHITEHOUSE 12. at 12''

43 Imogen ALTON 58. at 1'40''

44 Gina RICARDO 6. at 12''

45 Jessica PRATT 35. at 41''

46 Jennifer DARMODY 47. at 41''

CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION CDF

51 Kelly FETTES

52 Lucie FITYUS* 49. at 41''

53 Nicole MITSIGEORGIS 76. at 15'05''

54 Emma PRATT 40. at 41''

55 Hannah SEELIGER* 46. at 41''

56 Mackenzie COUPLAND* 71. at 11'05''

GIANT RACING TEAM GRT

61 Emma VIOTTO 41. at 41''

62 Jordyn HASSETT

63 Maddison TAYLOR 44. at 41''

64 Claire BATTLE 56. at 1'12''

65 Lauren THOMAS* 45. at 41''

66 Sophie MALOWIECKI 13. at 12''

67 Hayley JONES 55. at 1'11''

STEPFWD SOOMOM SFS

71 Sharni MORLEY* 34. at 41''

72 Belinda BAILEY* 30. at 41''

73 Rose VASSEL 39. at 41''

74 Kathryn MCINERNEY 53. at 1'09''

VA PRO RACING VAU

81 Ruth CORSET 10. at 12''

82 Nicole WILSON 32. at 41''

83 Bree PLAYEL* 51. at 1'09''

84 Darcie RICHARDS* 48. at 41''

85 Caitlin CORSET*

86 Kate BONNER

87 Victoria BARRY

WOMEN'S RACING PROJECT WRP

91 Cassandra DODD

92 Mia HAYDEN* 24. at 12''

93 Shaylee JOHNSTON

94 Jessa FRANCIS 38. at 41''

95 Laura CHANCELLOR* 61. at 1'40''

96 Julia ATKINS 74. at 11'05''

BUTTERFIELDS RACING TEAM BRT

101 Alana FORSTER 72. at 11'05''

102 Kayla MCSPORRAN

103 Celia COWAN* 78. at 15'05''

104 Holly CHANCE 80. at 15'05''

105 Elizabeth YOUNG 37. at 41''

106 Ella SIMPSON* 31. at 41''

INFORM TMX MAKE ITM

111 Carlee TAYLOR 17. at 12''

112 Elizabeth NUSPAN* 69. at 4'45''

113 Ella BLOOR 65. at 1'40''

114 Matilda RAYNOLDS 5. at 12''

115 Chelsea HOLMES* 43. at 41''

116 Eloise SANDOW* 77. at 15'05''

SOUTH AUSTRALIAN SPORTS INSTITUTE SAS

121 Katarina CHUNG-ORR*

122 Alli ANDERSON* 75. at 11'05''

123 Dharlia HAINES* 79. at 15'05''

124 Megan MARKER*

125 Summer NORDMEYER*

KNIGHTS OF SUBURBIA RACING KOS

131 Georgie HOWE 21. at 12''

132 Shannon MCCURLEY 57. at 1'40''

133 Katie BANERJEE 15. at 12''

134 Emily WATTS* 2. at 2''

135 Lisa JACOB 42. at 41''

137 Sophie MARR* 33. at 41''

TEAM WESTPAC WPC

141 Loretta HANSON 52. at 1'09''

142 Kerry JONKER 60. at 1'40''

143 Samara SHEPPARD 19. at 12''

144 Rachel NEYLAN

145 Brittany PETERSEN 63. at 1'40''

146 Megan ARMITAGE 29. at 41''

INDIVIDUAL RIDERS IND

151 Jacqui SLACK

152 Rachel HORE 59. at 1'40''

153 Phillipa ASH 50. at 1'09''

154 Nicole OH 62. at 1'40''

155 Amelia WATKINSON 14. at 12''

81 riders

Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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WOMEN’S
WESTPAC STAGE 2
TEAM CAR ORDER

24/01/2022 | McLaren Vale - Echunga

1 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE-JAYCO BEX

2 KNIGHTS OF SUBURBIA RACING KOS

3 ROXSOLT LIV SRAM RXS

4 INFORM TMX MAKE ITM

5 SYDNEY UNI STAMINADE WOMEN'S CYCLING TEAM SUS

6 ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST ACA

7 TEAM GARMIN AUSTRALIA AUS

8 VA PRO RACING VAU

9 GIANT RACING TEAM GRT

10 TEAM WESTPAC WPC

11 WOMEN'S RACING PROJECT WRP

12 STEPFWD SOOMOM SFS

13 BUTTERFIELDS RACING TEAM BRT

14 CYCLING DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION CDF

15 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN SPORTS INSTITUTE SAS

23/01/2022 14:02 Timing / Data Processing / Photo-finish / GPS tracking | Event Timing Pty Ltd
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